Boil Water Advisories

LIFTED – Precautionary Boil Water Advisory

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE                                                               September 26, 2022 The Precautionary Boil Water Advisory that was issued on September 21st, 2022 by the City of Corner Brook for residents and businesses of: Bernard Avenue #’s 2 – 8 has now been lifted.  The Precautionary Boil Water Advisory was issued as a resultRead More

Read More

Precautionary Boil Water Advisory – Mt. Bernard Avenue

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE                                                             September 21st, 2022 Effective immediately, The City of Corner Brook wishes to advise residents and businesses that a Precautionary Boil Water Advisory is in effect due to repairs to the water distribution system. Areas to be affected are as follows:          Mt.Read More

Read More

LIFTED Precautionary Boil Water Advisory – Pittman’s Lane

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE                                                                    August 12th, 2022 The Precautionary Boil Water Advisory that was issued on July 20th, 2022 by the City of Corner Brook for residents and businesses of: Pittman’s Lane has now been lifted.  The Precautionary Boil Water Advisory was issued as a result of Capital Works improvements.Read More

Read More

PRECAUTIONARY BOIL WATER ADVISORY LIFTED – CARIBLU ROAD AND COUNTRY ROAD AREA

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE                                                                        August 8, 2022 The Precautionary Boil Water Advisory that was issued on July 21st, 2022 by the City of Corner Brook for residents and businesses of: Caribou Road #’s 153 – 156, including all side roads Aspen Road, including all side roads Poplar Road Greening HillRead More

Read More